
Portsmouth Infrastructure Support Services Pre-Proposal Conference Registrants 
 
Name Email 
Bob Granata granatarobert1@gmail.com 

Thomas Houk tom.houk@pppo.gov 

Robert Ray ray_robert@bah.com 

Stephen Branch  stephen.branch@salmongroupinc.com 

Anthony Maruri amaruri@getinc.org 

Kenneth Crawford nolan.crawford@dpcsecurity.com 

Lawrence Mocniak lmocniak@getinc.org 

Mark Machi mmachi@getinc.org 

Mark Littlewood mark.littlewood@akima.com 

Nike Haynes ayoolaconsulting@gmail.com 

Mark Machi mmachi@getinc.org 

Mark Littlewood mark.littlewood@akima.com 

Nike Haynes ayoolaconsulting@gmail.com 

John Bukowski jbukowski@northwindgrp.com 

Brent Clark bclark2@northwindgrp.com 

Jade Siddoway rsiddoway@northwindgrp.com 

Jack Frost jfrost@koniag-gs.com 

Nithin Akuthota nakuthota@belcan.com 

Raoul Mebane rmebane@apogeegroup.com 

James Patterson jpatterson@apogeegroup.com 

Alison Arrowsmith aarrowsmith@protectionsi.com 

Larry Conner larry.conner@chugachgov.com 

Alden Sanborn asanborn@protectionsi.com 

Huyen Mitchell huyen.mitchell@meleassociates.com 

Carrie Reed creed@aar-llc.com 

Kelly Callison kcallison@iiaweb.com 

Scott Moore scott.moore@waicg.com 



Jose Ortiz jose.ortiz@emcbc.doe.gov 

Cathy Hickey hickeyc@navarro-inc.com 

Kevin Hargis kevin.hargis@chugachgov.com 

Susanna Waters swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com 

Rick Ginther rginther@gemtechnologiesinc.com 

Ryan Overton roverton@gemtechnologiesinc.com 

Troy Courtney troy.courtney@swiftstaleyinc.com 

Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com 

Rachel Carlson rcarlson@tfeinc.net 

Tami Schloss tschloss@apogeegroup.com 

Peter Harrod pharrod@ataservices.net 

Paivi Nettamo pnettamo@gmail.com 

Anamary Daniel adaniel@ieinc.net 

Joshua Larson joshua.larson@meleassociates.com 

Doug Heal dheal@tfeinc.net 

Dawn Vignola dawn.vignola@meleassociates.com 

Tina Andrews tandrews@tfeinc.net 

Paul Trgovac ptrgovac@visi.net 

Erik Vogeley evogeley@spectratechinc.com 

Robert Reynolds reynrob@mac.com 

Matthew Merritt matthew.merritt@akima.com 

Ashley Clines clinesa@leidos.com 

Kelsey Shank kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com 

Tracey Duncan tracey.duncan@pppo.gov 

 


